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KITUO CHA MAUZO BEI YA SOKO (SH)

 BEI YA MKULIMA 

YENYE RUZUKU (SH) 

 RUZUKU YA 

SERIKALI (SH) 

Arusha 131,562                    70,000                        61,562               

Arumeru (Usa River) 131,116                    70,000                        61,116               

Arusha CC 131,116                    70,000                        61,116               

Arusha DC 131,110                    70,000                        61,110               

Karatu 131,868                    70,000                        61,868               

Longido 131,575                    70,000                        61,575               

Makuyuni 131,540                    70,000                        61,540               

Meru 130,879                    70,000                        60,879               

Monduli DC 131,336                    70,000                        61,336               

Namanga 131,702                    70,000                        61,702               

Ngorongoro 133,427                    70,000                        63,427               

Taveta 131,514                    70,000                        61,514               

Dodoma 130,280                    70,000                        60,280               

Bahi DC 130,320                    70,000                        60,320               

Chamwino DC 129,869                    70,000                        59,869               

Chemba DC 130,713                    70,000                        60,713               

Dodoma MC 130,068                    70,000                        60,068               

Kondoa DC 130,917                    70,000                        60,917               

Kongwa DC 129,955                    70,000                        59,955               

Mpwapwa DC 130,116                    70,000                        60,116               

DSM 122,948                    70,000                        52,948               

Dar es Salaam CC 122,885                    70,000                        52,885               

Ilala MC 122,941                    70,000                        52,941               

Kigamboni 122,983                    70,000                        52,983               

Kinondoni MC 122,936                    70,000                        52,936               

Pugu 122,993                    70,000                        52,993               

Temeke MC 122,910                    70,000                        52,910               

Ubungo 122,988                    70,000                        52,988               

Geita 134,214                    70,000                        64,214               

Bukombe DC 133,766                    70,000                        63,766               

Chato DC 134,309                    70,000                        64,309               

Geita DC 133,583                    70,000                        63,583               

Geita TC 134,244                    70,000                        64,244               

Mbogwe DC 134,685                    70,000                        64,685               

Nyang’hwale DC 134,696                    70,000                        64,696               

Iringa 130,851                    70,000                        60,851               

Iringa DC (Mlenge) 130,858                    70,000                        60,858               

Iringa MC (Nduli) 130,412                    70,000                        60,412               

Kilolo DC (Masisiwe) 130,836                    70,000                        60,836               

Mafinga TC (Isalavanu) 130,879                    70,000                        60,879               

Mufindi DC (Kiyowela) 131,272                    70,000                        61,272               

Kagera 135,740                    70,000                        65,740               

Biharamulo DC 135,105                    70,000                        65,105               

Bukoba DC 135,738                    70,000                        65,738               

Bukoba MC 136,116                    70,000                        66,116               
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Karagwe DC 136,761                    70,000                        66,761               

Kemondo 135,602                    70,000                        65,602               

Kyerwa DC 136,725                    70,000                        66,725               

Misenyi DC 136,447                    70,000                        66,447               

Muleba DC 135,767                    70,000                        65,767               

Ngara DC 135,194                    70,000                        65,194               

Nyakanazi 134,419                    70,000                        64,419               

Rulenge 135,265                    70,000                        65,265               

Katavi 135,973                    70,000                        65,973               

Mlele (Ilunde) 134,283                    70,000                        64,283               

Mpanda DC (Mishamo) 136,696                    70,000                        66,696               

Mpanda MC (Mwamkulu) 135,998                    70,000                        65,998               

Mpimbwe (Majimoto) 136,696                    70,000                        66,696               

Nsimbo DC (Ugalla) 136,193                    70,000                        66,193               

Kigoma 135,096                    70,000                        65,096               

Buhigwe DC 135,082                    70,000                        65,082               

Kakonko DC 134,780                    70,000                        64,780               

Kasulu DC 136,193                    70,000                        66,193               

Kasulu TC 135,336                    70,000                        65,336               

Kibondo DC 135,052                    70,000                        65,052               

Kigoma DC 134,928                    70,000                        64,928               

Kigoma MC (Ujiji) 135,082                    70,000                        65,082               

Uvinza DC 134,319                    70,000                        64,319               

Kilimanjaro 130,630                    70,000                        60,630               

Hai DC  (Bomang'ombe) 130,820                    70,000                        60,820               

Kahe 130,503                    70,000                        60,503               

Moshi DC 130,525                    70,000                        60,525               

Moshi MC 130,686                    70,000                        60,686               

Mwanga DC 130,401                    70,000                        60,401               

Rombo (Mkuu) 131,030                    70,000                        61,030               

Same DC 130,121                    70,000                        60,121               

Siha (Sanya  juu) 130,955                    70,000                        60,955               

Lindi 130,385                    70,000                        60,385               

Kilwa Masoko 130,116                    70,000                        60,116               

Lindi DC 130,105                    70,000                        60,105               

Lindi MC 130,073                    70,000                        60,073               

Liwale DC 130,498                    70,000                        60,498               

Nachingwea DC 130,793                    70,000                        60,793               

Ruangwa DC 130,723                    70,000                        60,723               

Manyara 132,552                    70,000                        62,552               

Babati DC 132,110                    70,000                        62,110               

Babati TC 132,019                    70,000                        62,019               

Hanang (Katesh) 132,395                    70,000                        62,395               

Kiteto (Kibaya) 133,148                    70,000                        63,148               

Mbulu DC 132,476                    70,000                        62,476               

Simanjiro (Orkasumet) 133,164                    70,000                        63,164               

Mara 135,870                    70,000                        65,870               

Bunda DC 135,342                    70,000                        65,342               

Butiama DC 134,881                    70,000                        64,881               
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Musoma DC 135,726                    70,000                        65,726               

Musoma MC 135,744                    70,000                        65,744               

Rorya DC 136,223                    70,000                        66,223               

Serengeti (Mugumu) 136,459                    70,000                        66,459               

Tarime DC 136,341                    70,000                        66,341               

Tarime TC 136,246                    70,000                        66,246               

Mbeya 132,402                    70,000                        62,402               

Busokelo DC 133,669                    70,000                        63,669               

Chunya DC 132,454                    70,000                        62,454               

Kyela DC 132,712                    70,000                        62,712               

Mbarali (Rujewa) 131,406                    70,000                        61,406               

Mbeya CC 132,062                    70,000                        62,062               

Mbeya DC 132,078                    70,000                        62,078               

Rungwe (Tukuyu) 132,433                    70,000                        62,433               

Morogoro 129,475                    70,000                        59,475               

Gairo DC 129,321                    70,000                        59,321               

Ifakara 129,890                    70,000                        59,890               

Kidatu (TRL) 129,482                    70,000                        59,482               

Kilombero (Ruaha) 129,498                    70,000                        59,498               

Kilosa 129,638                    70,000                        59,638               

Kisaki 128,724                    70,000                        58,724               

Malinyi 130,702                    70,000                        60,702               

Mang'ula 129,579                    70,000                        59,579               

Mikumi 129,321                    70,000                        59,321               

Mlimba 129,928                    70,000                        59,928               

Morogoro DC 128,676                    70,000                        58,676               

Morogoro MC 128,676                    70,000                        58,676               

Msolwa 129,509                    70,000                        59,509               

Mvomero DC 128,912                    70,000                        58,912               

Ulanga (Mahenge) 130,272                    70,000                        60,272               

Mtwara 131,046                    70,000                        61,046               

Masasi DC 131,363                    70,000                        61,363               

Masasi TC 131,691                    70,000                        61,691               

Mikindani MC 130,621                    70,000                        60,621               

Mtwara DC 130,643                    70,000                        60,643               

Nanyamba TC 131,014                    70,000                        61,014               

Nanyumbu DC 131,234                    70,000                        61,234               

Newala DC 130,869                    70,000                        60,869               

Newala TC 130,847                    70,000                        60,847               

Tandahimba DC 131,132                    70,000                        61,132               

Mwanza   134,100                    70,000                        64,100               

Buchosa DC 134,475                    70,000                        64,475               

Fela 133,556                    70,000                        63,556               

Ilemela MC 133,658                    70,000                        63,658               

Kwimba DC 134,303                    70,000                        64,303               

Magu DC 134,169                    70,000                        64,169               

Misungwi DC 134,067                    70,000                        64,067               

Mwanza CC 133,836                    70,000                        63,836               

Mwanza South 133,631                    70,000                        63,631               
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Sengerema DC 134,169                    70,000                        64,169               

Ukerewe DC 135,136                    70,000                        65,136               

Njombe 131,591                    70,000                        61,591               

Ludewa DC 132,304                    70,000                        62,304               

Makambako TC 131,121                    70,000                        61,121               

Makete DC 132,051                    70,000                        62,051               

Njombe DC 131,374                    70,000                        61,374               

Njombe TC 131,460                    70,000                        61,460               

Wanging'ombe DC 131,234                    70,000                        61,234               

Pwani 128,227                    70,000                        58,227               

Bagamoyo DC 128,100                    70,000                        58,100               

Chalinze 128,208                    70,000                        58,208               

Kibaha DC 128,041                    70,000                        58,041               

Kibaha TC 127,832                    70,000                        57,832               

Kibiti 128,289                    70,000                        58,289               

Kisarawe DC 127,794                    70,000                        57,794               

Mafia DC 129,025                    70,000                        59,025               

Mkuranga DC 127,912                    70,000                        57,912               

Msata 128,375                    70,000                        58,375               

Rufiji DC (Utete) 128,853                    70,000                        58,853               

Ruvu 128,063                    70,000                        58,063               

Rukwa 135,058                    70,000                        65,058               

Kalambo DC (Mambwenkoswe) 136,120                    70,000                        66,120               

Nkasi DC (Kabwe) 135,109                    70,000                        65,109               

Sumbawanga DC (Kilangawana) 135,061                    70,000                        65,061               

Sumbawanga MC (Mollo) 133,943                    70,000                        63,943               

Ruvuma 132,550                    70,000                        62,550               

Madaba DC (Ntyangimbole) 132,161                    70,000                        62,161               

Mbinga DC (Muungano) 133,362                    70,000                        63,362               

Mbinga TC (Kihungu) 132,806                    70,000                        62,806               

Namtumbo DC (Magazini) 133,304                    70,000                        63,304               

Nyasa (Mipotopoto) 133,772                    70,000                        63,772               

Songea DC (Lilahi) 132,489                    70,000                        62,489               

Songea MC (Mwengemshingo) 132,161                    70,000                        62,161               

Tunduru DC (Kalulu via Lindi) 131,751                    70,000                        61,751               

Tunduru DC (Nanjoka) 131,142                    70,000                        61,142               

Shinyanga 133,477                    70,000                        63,477               

Isaka 132,658                    70,000                        62,658               

Kahama TC 133,488                    70,000                        63,488               

Kishapu DC 133,365                    70,000                        63,365               

Msalala DC 133,988                    70,000                        63,988               

Shinyanga DC 133,659                    70,000                        63,659               

Shinyanga MC 132,870                    70,000                        62,870               

Ushetu DC 134,312                    70,000                        64,312               

Simiyu 133,488                    70,000                        63,488               

Bariadi DC (Somanda) 133,735                    70,000                        63,735               

Bariadi TC 133,682                    70,000                        63,682               

Busega DC (Nyashimo) 133,847                    70,000                        63,847               

Itilima DC (Lagangabilili) 133,400                    70,000                        63,400               
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Malampaka 133,041                    70,000                        63,041               

Malya 133,159                    70,000                        63,159               

Maswa DC (Nyalikungu) 133,382                    70,000                        63,382               

Meatu DC 133,659                    70,000                        63,659               

Singida 130,942                    70,000                        60,942               

Ikungi DC 130,110                    70,000                        60,110               

Iramba DC 131,693                    70,000                        61,693               

Itigi 130,616                    70,000                        60,616               

Manyoni DC 130,446                    70,000                        60,446               

Mkalama DC 131,570                    70,000                        61,570               

Singida DC 131,016                    70,000                        61,016               

Singida MC 131,146                    70,000                        61,146               

Songwe 133,426                    70,000                        63,426               

Ileje DC (Luswiswi) 133,576                    70,000                        63,576               

Mbozi (Nambinzo) 132,735                    70,000                        62,735               

Momba DC (Kapele) 134,218                    70,000                        64,218               

Songwe DC (Manda) 133,918                    70,000                        63,918               

Tunduma TC (Chiwezi) 132,682                    70,000                        62,682               

Tabora 132,640                    70,000                        62,640               

Igunga DC 131,934                    70,000                        61,934               

Kaliua DC 132,741                    70,000                        62,741               

Nguruka 133,223                    70,000                        63,223               

Nzega DC 132,411                    70,000                        62,411               

Nzega TC 132,411                    70,000                        62,411               

Sikonge DC 133,547                    70,000                        63,547               

Tabora DC (Uyui) 131,964                    70,000                        61,964               

Tabora MC 131,929                    70,000                        61,929               

Urambo DC 133,600                    70,000                        63,600               

Tanga 129,050                    70,000                        59,050               

Bumbuli DC (Mahezzangulu) 128,939                    70,000                        58,939               

Bumbuli DC (Mission) 128,586                    70,000                        58,586               

Bumbuli DC (Mponde) 128,692                    70,000                        58,692               

Handeni DC 128,509                    70,000                        58,509               

Handeni DC (Mkata) 127,768                    70,000                        57,768               

Handeni TC (Kwamagome) 128,145                    70,000                        58,145               

Handeni TC (Kwediyamba) 128,062                    70,000                        58,062               

Kilindi DC 129,404                    70,000                        59,404               

Korogwe DC 128,815                    70,000                        58,815               

Korogwe DC (Mkumbara) 129,227                    70,000                        59,227               

Korogwe DC (Mombo) 129,068                    70,000                        59,068               

Korogwe DC (Segera) 128,762                    70,000                        58,762               

Korogwe TC 128,715                    70,000                        58,715               

Lushoto DC (Kwesimu) 129,274                    70,000                        59,274               

Lushoto DC (Lukozi) 129,310                    70,000                        59,310               

Lushoto DC (Lunguza) 129,598                    70,000                        59,598               

Lushoto DC (Mbaramo) 130,028                    70,000                        60,028               

Lushoto DC (Mlalo) 129,427                    70,000                        59,427               

Lushoto DC (Mlola) 129,457                    70,000                        59,457               

Lushoto DC (Mnazi) 129,939                    70,000                        59,939               

Page 5 of 6



Toleo la 16 tarehe 14 Agosti, 2022

Lushoto DC (Mng'aro) 129,545                    70,000                        59,545               

Mkinga DC (Maramba) 129,416                    70,000                        59,416               

Muheza DC 129,133                    70,000                        59,133               

Pangani DC 129,433                    70,000                        59,433               

Tanga CC 129,133                    70,000                        59,133               

Tanga CC (Pongwe) 128,915                    70,000                        58,915               

Wastani wa nchi 131,676                    70,000                        61,676               
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